

Bhadur Singh v. State of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.1098 of 2023

23.03.2026 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Heard for some time. List for continuation on 07.04.2026. Learned counsel for the petitioner to place on record the policy which were governing regularization in the year 2003-04.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 23, 2026
(*Vinod*)